USW LOCAL 1944 ELECTIONS RESULTS

Executive Board Elections:

Position
Local Union President (1)

Local Union Vice-President (1)

Trustees (3)

Unit 22 Elections (Penticton):
Position

Unit Chair (1)

Unit 209 Elections (Grande Prairie):
Position

Unit Vice-Chair (1)

Unit 501 Elections (Barrie):

Position
Unit Chair (1)

Position
Unit Vice-Chair (1)

MoveUP

Name

Donna Hokiro
Isabelle Miller
Abstained

Pierre-Luc Dick
Norm Leffler
Abstained

Natasha Aodan
Ross Brown
Travis Ostash
Jenn Turner
Brian Spain
Abstained

Name

Samantha Kowalski

Marcus Linden
Abstained

Name

Derrek Anderson
Jaime Moore
Abstained

Name

Brenda Fairhead
Rita Holopainen
Abstained

Name

Brenda Fairhead
Rita Holopainen
Abstained

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Ballots Cast
651
177
17
845

529
282
26
837

576
603
201
601
198
38
2217

N O o N

A O W R

12
11

Percentage
77%
21%

2%

63%
34%
3%

26%
27%
9%
27%
9%
2%

29%
71%
0%

25%
75%
0%

52%
48%
0%

57%
43%
0%



USW LOCAL 1944 ELECTIONS RESULTS

Unit 503 Elections (Ontario - Plant):

Position
Unit Vice-Chair (1)

MoveUP

Name Ballots Cast
Trevor Haarsma 7
Reuben Khan 4
Abstained 0
Total: 11

Percentage
64%
36%

0%



